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SCHEDULE OF JUNE 2017 MEETINGS 
Claiborne Conference Center 

Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

IQJJRSDAY, JUNE 22. 2011 

8:00 a.m. 

9:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

*10:45 a.m. 

*10:50 a.m. 

*11:00 a.m. 

*11:25 a.m. 

*11 :30 a.m. 

*12:00 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. 

* Or upon adjournment of pre, ious meeting 

Presidents' Council 
7'1' Floor Conference Room 

New Board Member Orientation 
7th Floor Confere1Ke Room 

Academic and Student Affairs Committee 
Room /00, Louisiana Purchase Room 

Athletic Committee 
Room /00, Louisiana Purclmse Room 

Facilities Planning Committee 
Room JOO. Louisiana Purchase Room 

Finance Committee 
Room JOO, Louisiana Purchase Room 

Personnel Committee 
Room JOO, Louisiana Purchase Room 

Legislation Committee 
Room 100, Louisiana Purchase Room 

Board of Supervisors Meeting** 
Room I 00, Louisiana Purchase Room 

Council of Vice Presidents for Academic Affairs 
7'1' Floor Conference Room 

Student Advisory Council 
7'1' Floor Small Conference Room 

•• Executil'e Session Pursuant to RS. 42: 17 may be required. 
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