

Claiborne Building | 1201 North Third Street | Suite 7-300 | Baton Rouge, LA 70802 P 225.342.6950 | F 225.342.6473 www.ULSystem.edu

SCHEDULE OF JUNE 2017 MEETINGS Claiborne Conference Center Baton Rouge, Louisiana

THURSDAY, JUNE 22, 2017

8:00 a.m.	Presidents' Council 7 th Floor Conference Room
	/ Floor Conjerence Room
9:30 a.m.	New Board Member Orientation
	7th Floor Conference Room
10:30 a.m.	Academic and Student Affairs Committee
	Room 100, Louisiana Purchase Room
*10:45 a.m.	Athletic Committee
	Room 100, Louisiana Purchase Room
*10:50 a.m.	Facilities Planning Committee
	Room 100, Louisiana Purchase Room
*11:00 a.m.	Finance Committee
	Room 100, Louisiana Purchase Room
*11:25 a.m.	Personnel Committee
	Room 100, Louisiana Purchase Room
*11:30 a.m.	Legislation Committee
	Room 100, Louisiana Purchase Room
*12:00 p.m.	Board of Supervisors Meeting**
	Room 100, Louisiana Purchase Room
1:30 p.m.	Council of Vice Presidents for Academic Affairs
	7 th Floor Conference Room
1:30 p.m.	Student Advisory Council
	7 th Floor Small Conference Room

* Or upon adjournment of previous meeting

** Executive Session Pursuant to R.S. 42:17 may be required.

Grambling State University * Louisiana Tech University * McNeese State University Nicholls State University * Northwestern State University * Southeastern Louisiana University University of Louisiana Lafayette * University of Louisiana Monroe * University of New Orleans